
APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI TUTOR/A EDAD PUNTUACIÓN
Nª DE 

REGISTRO
 LAGUIA VARGAS ADRIAN ***1513** 10 4 7187

 GONZALEZ ACHACATA EVELYN ***4858** 9 4 7163

ALAMINOS RUIZ ALEJANDRA ***1073** 8 4 6642

 NIEVES FERNANDEZ MARTINA ***1471** 8 4 6668

 MARTINEZ MELLADO OLGA ***1372** 8 4 6673

 ENGRA PEREA SARA ***1880** 7 4 6592

 AROCA SIMARRO INGRID ***2053** 7 4 6609

 OLIVARES MARHUENDA ITZIAR ***1999** 7 4 7193

 MARTINEZ MONTERO CLAUDIA ***8585** 7 4 7255

 ROSILLO PARRA MARIO ***9936** 6 4 6560

 MONTERO MARTINEZ MATEO ***1369** 6 4 6676

 CARRETERO ROMERO CESAR ***9588** 6 4 6771

 MARTINEZ GIRON RAQUEL ***1298** 6 4 6856

 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ JANET ***8674** 6 4 7060

 GENTO MORENO IRENE ***9213** 6 4 7114

 DIEZ RODRIGUEZ HECTOR ***1161** 5 4 6538

 LOPEZ MELERO MARTIN ***6494** 5 4 6556

 DE LA FUENTE BALLESTEROS LARA ***2276** 5 4 6562

 GARCIA GARCIA ALEXIS ***9292** 5 4 6582

 CALERO LOZANO MARIO ***9062** 5 4 6605

 ORTEGA MARTINEZ PAOLA ***1926** 5 4 6610

 LOPEZ SANTOS LUCAS ***1896** 5 4 6617

 QUEVEDO GONZALEZ PEDRO ***7726** 5 4 6804

 CUENCA LOZANO INES  ***1729** 5 4 7076

 HERREROS BRAZALEZ DIEGO ***1714** 4 4 6614

 ALCANTARA CAÑADAS DANIELA ***1786** 4 4 6620

RANGEL ORTEGA ANGEL ***2314** 4 4 6628

 RUIZ TORNERO LUCAS ***1296** 4 4 6663

GOMERA GARCIA LEIRE ***4609** 4 4 6671

 NOTARIO CALERO VEGA ***2138** 4 4 6678

FERREIRA FERNANDEZ RUTH ***1588** 4 4 6679

 COLLADO PEREZ MARTA ***7393** 4 4 6695

 DRAGOMIR TRUJILLO ANDREA Mª ***2429** 4 4 6696

 GARCIA OCHOA MARTINEZ AINHOA ***1879** 4 4 6744

 ROMERA ROSELL ANGEL ***5244** 4 4 6806

 VILLORA MONDEJAR PAULA ***9865** 4 4 6858

 LOSA DIAZ ELENA ***1808** 4 4 6945

JEREZ VICTORIA LUCAS ***8586** 4 4 7035

 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA ***1880** 4 4 7066

 NAVARRO BONILLA HECTOR ***7070** 4 4 7084

 CHINO VALDIVIA MARCOS ***2766** 4 4 7219

 MOYA MELERO ALICIA ***1729** 3 4 6540

 GOMEZ TOLEDO LUCAS ***9155** 3 4 6571

 LOZANO GARCIA SILVIA ***2106** 3 4 6629

 RUBIO LOSA PATRICIA ***5953** 3 4 6648

 FIEL OLMEDA LEO ***1915** 3 4 6966

PAVO MONTOYA CARMINA ***1517** 3 4 7009

 RODRIGUEZ FLORES CARMEN ***1561** 3 4 7192

 MARTINEZ ESCUDERO NEREA ***8671** 7 3 6999
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 MARTINEZ ESCUDERO ADAY ***8671** 5 3 6999

 MARTINEZ ESCUDERO DARIO ***8671** 3 3 6999

 GARCIA CASTILLO MªANGELES ***5188** 11 2 6558

 CATALAN ARRIBAS DANIEL ***8449** 11 2 6641

 DELICADO BARCHIN ADRIAN ***1633** 11 2 7223

LOPEZ ROLDAN ADRIAN JESUS ***1422** 10 2 6563

 PEREZ PLAZA MIGUEL ***6407** 10 2 6634

DE LA CRUZ FERNANDEZ IVAN ***1782** 10 2 6733

LOPEZ ARAQUE CARLOS ***2642** 10 2 6967

 MONDEJAR CABELLO NAIARA ***6780** 10 2 7130

BALBUENA COLLADO ALEXIS ***1586** 9 2 6619

CABAÑERO BONILLO VALENTINA ***1558** 9 2 6897

 INAREJOS TORNERO VISITACION ***8577** 8 2 6554

 GONZALEZ MECINAS JUAN JOSE ***1337** 8 2 6567

 PARRA LARA CLARA ***9126** 8 2 6583

 PEREZ PLAZA MANUEL ***6407** 8 2 6634

 ROMERO MONTOYA JAVIER ***8321** 8 2 6873

 LOPEZ ROLDAN FRANCISCO ***1422** 7 2 6563

 SEVILLA MARTINEZ MARIA ***2254** 7 2 6611

 CATALAN ARRIBAS ADRIAN ***8449** 7 2 6641

 SANCHEZ VERA CAYETANA ***2510** 7 2 6672

 SANCHEZ VERA VEGA ***2510** 7 2 6672

 GARCIA ROMERO SARA ***9197** 7 2 6686

ORBAN MOLDOVAN ALFREDO ***2215** 7 2 6711

 RUBIO TOLEDO ALVARO ***2002** 7 2 6743

 ROMERO MONTOYA MARIA ***8321** 7 2 6873

CABAÑERO BONILLO DANIELA ***1558** 7 2 6897

 LOPEZ ARAQUE JAIME ***2642** 7 2 6967

 DELICADO BARCHIN ALEJANDRO ***1633** 7 2 7223

PARRA LARA SERGIO ***9126** 6 2 6583

 SEVILLA MARTINEZ AINARA ***2254** 6 2 6611

 MORCILLO JIMENEZ SEBASTIAN ***1874** 6 2 6666

 GONZALEZ MECINAS MARIA ***1337** 5 2 6567

 REDONDO GOMEZ CARLOS ***5815** 5 2 6631

REDONDO GOMEZ ANA ***5815** 5 2 6631

 RICHART CALERO CARLOS ***1878** 5 2 6677

 GARCIA ROMERO VICTORIA ***9197** 5 2 6686

 INAREJOS TORNERO MARIA ***8577** 4 2 6554

 GARCIA CASTILLO JAVIER ***5188** 4 2 6558

BALBUENA COLLADO VEGA ***1586** 4 2 6619

 MORCILLO JIMENEZ ALMA ***1874** 4 2 6666

 RICHART CALERO JAIME ***1878** 4 2 6677

 ORBAN MOLDOVAN JESSICA ***2215** 4 2 6711

 DE LA CRUZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS ***1782** 4 2 6733

 RUBIO TOLEDO VICTOR ***2002** 4 2 6743

 MONDEJAR CABELLO DANIELA ***6780** 4 2 7130

 MARTINEZ LARA HUGO ***1580** 9 0 6675

 GARCIA MORCILLO MACARENA ***1421** 8 0 6543

 GALLARDO MUNERA MANUEL ***1336** 8 0 6587

 FLORES SECO IRENE ***1873** 7 0 6547

 VALVERDE BALLESTEROS JAIME ***1745** 7 0 6736

 JAREÑO MOYA JIMENA ***8122** 7 0 7220

 LOSA LOPEZ VALERIA ***1712** 6 0 6603
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 LOPEZ ORTIZ ANTONIO ***1624** 5 0 6551

 DUQUE NIEVES DANIELA ***8195** 5 0 6576

 ORTIZ CALERO ALVARO ***8086** 5 0 6623

VISSAN ESTEFAN RAFAEL ***1825** 5 0 6708

CARRETERO SEVILLANO CELIA ***1891** 5 0 6739

COUQUE LARA INES ***9775** 5 0 6922

MARTINEZ ROLDAN BELTRAN ***6389** 5 0 7015

 SEVILLA SANCHEZ MARTINA ***5192** 4 0 6555

 JAREÑO VARGAS PABLO ***1172** 4 0 6630

 DE MATOS ORTEGA CARLA ***1370** 4 0 6746

 GIRON HERREROS NOELIA ***1674** 4 0 6803

CALERO SEVILLANO ANIA ***1872** 4 0 7006

 SAEZ COLOMA MARCO ***8135** 3 0 6559

 ESCOBAR ROSELL ALMA ***1647** 3 0 6574

Las vacentes se cubriran en función de las plazas libres del grupo de edad
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